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200510100005
27050

10/10/2005
02:01:03

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

35 120 Lot#:1930
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 1ST
ADDITION

200604140001
74690

04/14/2006
10:38:25

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

36 105 Lot#:1902
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION

200701030000
00540

01/03/2007
10:59:32

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 105 Lot#:1902
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION


