Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= TANGLEWOOD CORPORATION; Legal Seq= 42;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200510100005 27050	10/10/2005 02:01:03	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			35	120		Lot#:1930 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 1ST ADDITION
200604140001 74690	04/14/2006 10:38:25	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			36	105		Lot#:1902 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 2ND ADDITION
200701030000 00540	01/03/2007 10:59:32	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	105		Lot#:1902 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 2ND ADDITION